

CS DJ 490/19

RASHMI ANAND Vs. THE STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF
DELHI) AND ORS.

21.11.2023

Present: Ms. Chhavi Singh, Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. M.P. Sinha, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Heard.

Put up the case for disposal of all the pending
applications, for 20.12.2023.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/21.11.2023