

CS DJ 490/19

RASHMI ANAND Vs. THE STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF
DELHI) AND ORS.

20.12.2023

Present: Sh Deepak Kohli, ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Vicky Kumar, ld counsel for the defendant no.2.

In compliance of the order passed by Hon'ble High
Court in CM Appl No.64794/2023, put up the case on
02.01.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.12.2023