

CS DJ 251/20
RASHMI ANAND Vs. STATE

02.01.24

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Vicky Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Put up with connected case, for 09.04.24.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.01.24