

MAMTA TYAGI AND ANR Vs. SUNITA RANA AND ANR
21.09.24

Present: Sh. Shravan Dev, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff in person.
Sh. Abhishek Gupta, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.2, through VC.

Reply to the application of the plaintiff under Order
VII Rule 14 CPC filed on behalf of defendant no.2. Copy
supplied.

Put up the case for arguments on aforesaid
application as last opportunity to the defendant as also for
payment of earlier cost, for 16.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/21.09.24.